
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 4/22/2017

Match 
Final
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Final 
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Saturday, April 22, 2017 1:07:10 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Freddie the Freeloader OV 32.07 29.98 33.31 29.90 39.49 164.751 1

Boothill Bandit OV 27.43 32.15 30.07 41.19 42.83 173.672 2

Cherokee Clay OV 31.97 55.93 40.17 32.70 33.69 194.463 3

Barry L. Plotz OV 45.89 36.25 38.04 38.27 36.59 195.044 4

Hellgate OV 39.63 44.05 47.09 37.61 39.38 207.765 5

Doc Blondie D 37.97 32.22 36.08 66.82 35.69 208.786 1

Professor Thoreau SS 41.94 42.84 52.54 40.15 39.75 217.227 1

Tall Tale Harry SS 79.30 41.99 37.50 42.01 40.58 241.388 2

John Liver-Eating Johnson SS 45.17 72.21 61.64 89.56 52.90 321.489 3

Buck McGee F 57.81 71.38 97.00 61.73 75.32 363.2410 1

Miss Madie May LOV 101.81 76.24 127.00 67.76 79.50 452.3111 1

Trader Watts SS 73.85 64.11 127.00 119.56 109.50 494.0212 4
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Freddie the Freeloader

32.07 29.98 33.31 29.90 39.49 164.75

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4924.9033.3124.9827.07
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Boothill Bandit

27.43 32.15 30.07 41.19 42.83 173.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Cherokee Clay

31.97 55.93 40.17 32.70 33.69 194.46

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.6927.7035.1725.9326.97
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Barry L. Plotz

45.89 36.25 38.04 38.27 36.59 195.04

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.5938.2738.0436.2540.89
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Hellgate

39.63 44.05 47.09 37.61 39.38 207.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.3837.6147.0944.0539.63
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Doc Blondie

37.97 32.22 36.08 66.82 35.69 208.78

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6946.8236.0827.2232.97
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Professor Thoreau

41.94 42.84 52.54 40.15 39.75 217.22

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.7540.1547.5442.8441.94
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Tall Tale Harry

79.30 41.99 37.50 42.01 40.58 241.38

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.5837.0137.5041.9949.30
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John Liver-Eating John

45.17 72.21 61.64 89.56 52.90 321.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.9044.5646.6467.2145.17
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Buck McGee

57.81 71.38 97.00 61.73 75.32 363.24

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.3261.7367.0051.3842.81
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Miss Madie May

101.81 76.24 127.00 67.76 79.50 452.31

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

74.5067.76127.0066.2491.81
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Trader Watts

73.85 64.11 127.00 119.56 109.50 494.02

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

109.50119.56127.0064.1163.85
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13

Penalties: 0 1 0 1 1

44.15 43.28 56.04 48.52 45.85Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 1 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Saturday, April 22, 2017 1:07:57 PM Shoot Date: 4/22/2017

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Boothill Bandit1 27.43

Cherokee Clay2 31.97

Freddie the Freeloader3 32.07

Doc Blondie4 37.97

Hellgate5 39.63

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Freddie the Freeloader1 29.98

Boothill Bandit2 32.15

Doc Blondie3 32.22

Barry L. Plotz4 36.25

Tall Tale Harry5 41.99

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Boothill Bandit1 30.07

Freddie the Freeloader2 33.31

Doc Blondie3 36.08

Tall Tale Harry4 37.50

Barry L. Plotz5 38.04

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Freddie the Freeloader1 29.90

Cherokee Clay2 32.70

Hellgate3 37.61

Barry L. Plotz4 38.27

Professor Thoreau5 40.15

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Cherokee Clay1 33.69

Doc Blondie2 35.69

Barry L. Plotz3 36.59

Hellgate4 39.38

Freddie the Freeloader5 39.49
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Match Final

Saturday, April 22, 2017 1:07:26 PM Page 1 of 1

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Duelist

Doc Blondie 37.97 32.22 36.08 66.82 35.69 208.781 6

Category: Frontiersman

Buck McGee 57.81 71.38 97.00 61.73 75.32 363.241 10

Category: Ladies Overall

Miss Madie May 101.81 76.24 127.00 67.76 79.50 452.311 11

Category: Top 5 Overall

Freddie the Freeloader 32.07 29.98 33.31 29.90 39.49 164.751 1

Boothill Bandit 27.43 32.15 30.07 41.19 42.83 173.672 2

Cherokee Clay 31.97 55.93 40.17 32.70 33.69 194.463 3

Barry L. Plotz 45.89 36.25 38.04 38.27 36.59 195.044 4

Hellgate 39.63 44.05 47.09 37.61 39.38 207.765 5

Category: Silver Senior

Professor Thoreau 41.94 42.84 52.54 40.15 39.75 217.221 7

Tall Tale Harry 79.30 41.99 37.50 42.01 40.58 241.382 8

John Liver-Eating Johnson 45.17 72.21 61.64 89.56 52.90 321.483 9

Trader Watts 73.85 64.11 127.00 119.56 109.50 494.024 12
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, April 22, 2017 1:08:40 PM Shoot_date: 4/22/2017

Hellgate

1Total clean shooters:


